
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
200 
293 
280 
278 
208 
253 
224 
219 
216 
244 
222 
299 

Name 
Taymour Kermanshahchi 
Tehmur Chohan 
Khalid Al Wahaibi 
Amna  Al Qubaisi 
Enzo Fontanella 
Marcus Lee Marker 
Lucas  Petersson 
Omar Alami 
Tara Eichenberger 
Eliot Jones 
Logan Hannah 
Noah Kruegel 

Class 
125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
10:08.490 
10:09.631 
10:10.115 
10:12.092 
10:12.507 
10:12.582 
10:13.200 
10:13.949 
10:14.228 
10:14.513 
10:14.690 
10:15.309 

Diff 

1.141 
1.625 
3.602 
4.017 
4.092 
4.710 
5.459 
5.738 
6.023 
6.200 
6.819 

Gap 

1.141 
0.484 
1.977 
0.415 
0.075 
0.618 
0.749 
0.279 
0.285 
0.177 
0.619 

Best Tm 
57.683 
57.302 
57.349 
57.605 
57.681 
57.471 
57.573 
57.685 
57.733 
57.699 
57.727 
57.863 

In Lap 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
3 

Points 
30 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/02/2016 6:11:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

1.141 

Avg. Speed 

66.026 

Best Lap Tm 

57.302 

Best Speed 

77.903 

Best Lap by 

293 - Tehmur Chohan 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 9 

Heat 3 Junior Max 

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:49:07 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km 

12/02/2016 04:30 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


